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Republican 1 f Sue Ellyn Anderson 484 8th Ave EN spartime@bresnan.net 257-1881

Republican 1 m write-in line

Republican 2 f write-in line

Republican 2 m write-in line

Republican 3 f write-in line

Republican 3 m write-in line

Republican 4 f Anita Hoye 804 7th Ave E, Kalispell hoye1@aboutmontana.net 257-1860

Republican 4 m Ronald G Hoye 804 7th Ave E, Kalispell hoye1@aboutmontana.net 257-1860

Republican 6 f Linda Tutvedt 2335 W Valley Dr, Kalispell tut@montanasky.us 257-9732
Republican 6 m Bruce Tutvedt 2335 W Valley Dr, Kalispell tutvedt@montanasky.us 257-9732

Republican 7 f Mary Pat Murphy 875 Birch Grove Rd, Kalispell 756-7721

Republican 7 m Gregory Scarff 241 W. Nicklaus Ave;, Kalispell gscarff@montanasky.net 257-1530

Republican 8 f Donna Danz 657 Trap Rd, Columbia Falls daned657@centurytel.net 892-2435

Republican 8 m Daniel W Danz 657 Trap Rd, Columbia Falls

Republican 11 m Cal Sweet 114 Sweet Ln, Kalispell c-a-sweet@centurytel.net 257-7402

Republican 11 f write-in line

Republican 13 f Lois Ann Lauman 45 Mission View Dr, Lakeside laumans@montanasky.com 857-3512

Republican 13 m Dale W Lauman 45 Mission View Dr, Lakeside laumans@montanasky.com 857-3512

Republican 14 f Sandy Welch PO Box 260121, Martin City welch4mt@gmail.com 387-4435

Republican 14 m Joe Welch PO Box 260121, Martin City welch4mt@gmail.com 387-4435

Republican 14 m John  Niles PO Box 190635, Hungry Horse 387-4038

Republican 16 f Jayne L Hall PO Box 567, Columbia Falls halls@centurytel.net 892-4255

Republican 16 m Gary D Hall PO Box 567, Columbia Falls halls@centurytel.net 892-4255

Republican 17 f write-in line

Republican 17 m write-in line

Republican17* f write-in line

Republican17* m write-in line

Republican 19 f Irene J Burgi 340 Dunwoody Ln, Columbia Falls c-iburgi@bresnan.net 892-5399

Republican 19 m Charles E Burgi 340 Dunwoody Ln, Columbia Falls c-iburgi@bresnan.net 892-5399

Republican 19 f Jeanne O'Neil 985 Walsh Rd, Columbia Falls 892-7604
Republican 19 m George Everett 1344 Helena Flats Rd, Kalispell 752-0102

Republican 20 f write-in line
Republican 20 m write-in line

Republican 21 f Paula Robinson 166 Rogers Rd, Columbia Falls 892-5807

Republican 21 m Richard Robinson 166 Rogers Rd, Columbia Falls 892-5807
Republican 24 f Joy Struble PO Box 727, Kila jstruble@centurytel.net 871-7244

Republican 24 m write-in line
Republican 25 m James E Huff 29 Meadowlark Dr, Kalispell rldjht@centurytel.net 752-4712

Republican 25 w Dorothy C Huff 29 Meadowlark Dr, Kalispell rldjht@centurytel.net 752-4712

Republican 26 f Deborah Kramer 3150 N Ashley Lake Rd, Kalispell deb@montanasky.us 257-0102

Republican 26 m Russell Crowder 2868 Lower Lost Prairie Rd, Marion americandreammt.yahoo.com 858-2206

Republican 26 m Terry Kramer 3150 N Ashley Lake Rd, Kalispell terry@keimontana.com 257-0102

Republican 29 f Heidi S Roedel 1376 Shelter Rdg, Kalispell utmost@montanasky.us 756-0801

Republican 29 m Donald M Roedel 1376 Shelter Rdg, Kalispell landmark@montanasky.us 756-0801
Republican 32 f write-in line

Republican 32 m write-in line
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Republican 33 f write-in line

Republican 33 m Greg Stevens 31 Lower Valley Rd, Kalispell 752-7515

Republican34* f write-in line

Republican34* m Byron Owens 1455 Whalebone Dr, Kalispell precinct34flathead@gmail.com756-3127

Republican 34 m PJ Sorensen 106 Rainbow Dr, Kalispell 756-7424

Republican 34 m Joe Swenson 2240 Pintail Ct, Kalispell joseph@montedia.com 871-5273

Republican 35 f Therese M Stempin PO Box 325, Columbia Falls garystempin@centurytel.net 892-2263

Republican 35 m Gary A Stempin PO Box 325, Columbia Falls garystempin@centurytel.net 892-2263

Republican 36 f C. Joyce Banzet 250 Coclet Ln, Kalispell jbanzet@montanasky.com 257-6057

Republican 36 m Gerald (Gerry) Banzet 250 Coclet Ln, Kalispell jbanzet@montanasky.com 257-6057

Republican 38 f Jill Reichner 78 Red Tail Rdg, Bigfork jillnscott@centurytel.net 837-3929

Republican 38 m Scott Reichner 78 Red Tail Rdg, Bigfork sreichner@centurytel.net 837-3929

Republican 38 m Mel Peterson 139 Crestview Dr, Bigfork melpeterson41@yahoo.com 837-0370

Republican 38 f Clarice F Ryan 253 Pine Needle Ln, Bigfork clardon@centurytel.net 837-6929

Republican 39 f write-in line

Republican 39 m write-in line

Republican 41 f Joan Jellison 116 Crestline, Kalispell jjlsn@centurytel.net 752-4966

Republican 41 m Chad Graham 105 Moes Run Kalispell chad_graham@hotmail.com 250-7600

Republican 42 f Amy Deaton PO Box 1193, Bigfork amy@deatonandcompany.com212-4309

Republican 42 m Doug Deaton PO Box 1193, Bigfork doug@deatonandcompany.co 212-4310

Republican 43 f Adele Krantz 835 Fairmont Rd, Kalispell 3kidfarm@centurytel.net 756-0110

Republican 43 f TerryAnn Lorentzen 265 Fairmont Rd, Kalispell 755-2695

Republican 43 m C.M. Clark 500 Siblerud Ln, Kalispell cm@clarkmontana.com 261-0028

Republican 43 m Charles J Lorentzen 265 Fairmont Rd, Kalispell 755-2695

Republican 44 f Deanna M Thielman 116 Larch Ln, Columbia Falls 862-4530

Republican 44 m Calvin Dyck PO Box 783, Whitefish 862-0065

Republican 45 f Dorothy P Laird PO Box 1341, Whitefish dlaird@silverbow.net 862-6356

Republican 45 m Thomas F Laird PO Box 1341, Whitefish tlaird@silverbow.net 862-6356

Republican 46 f write-in line

Republican 46 m write-in line

Republican 47 m write-in line

Republican 47 f Margorie I Fisher PO Box 565, Whitefish 862-2157
Republican 48 f Mary L Vail PO Box 515 maryvail@kidsfragrance.com 862-3562

Republican 48 m John Joseph Vail PO Box 515 joevailabninf@yahoo.com 862-3562

Republican 49 f Mitzi Anderson 1485 Barkley Ln, Whitefish anderson@cyberport.net 862-6357

Republican 49 m Ronald W. Ottsen 1750 E Lakeshore Dr. #154, Whitefish 862-1857

Republican 50 f Carolyn M Robinson 370 E Reserve, Kalispell cmrobins@centurytel.net 257-0447

Republican 50 f Denise M Smith 129 E Reserve, Kalispell denise@flatheadbusiness.com 755-1161

Republican 50 m Russell Miller 511 Solberg Dr, Kalispell sammie01@centurytel.net 755-2935
Republican 50 m Curt Smith 129 E Reserve, Kalispell illusionvideo@bresnan.net 755-1161

Republican 89 f Ava R Walters PO Box 62, Kalispell bossuworx@centurytel.net 765-3141

Republican 89 m write-in line

Republican 210 f Carol A McElwain 574 St Andrews, Columbia Falls carolmcelwain@aol.com 892-2314

Republican 210 m Tom McElwain 574 St Andrews, Columbia Falls tom.mcelwain@gmail.com 892-2314

Republican30* f Lynda R Collins 302 Salish Ct, Kalispell cliffandlynda@montanasky.us 752-8986

Republican30* m Harold C (Cliff) Collins 302 Salish Ct, Kalispell cliffandlynda@montanasky.us 752-8986
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Republican30* m Derek Skees 119 Sinopah St, Kalispell derekskees@gmail.com 756-1128


